9:00

9:05

9:30

9:45

10:45

12:25

12:30

Potomac Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

August 19, 2005
9 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
Adams County Conservation District
670 Old Harrisburg Road
Gettysburg, PA

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions Joe Hoffman
Administrative Items
O Finalize May Meeting Summaries Joe Hoffman
O Statewide Committee Meeting Summary Bob Reichart
Q DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff
O Comments from the public Joe Hoffman

Summary of Regional Public Meeting/Hearings

Regional Plan Component Outline and Work Assignments

County Planning Departments in the Potomac Basin

Bedford, Franklin, Adams, and

o Questions and Issues Pertaining to the Regional Component

o Meeting between Adams/Franklin Counties and Maryland
County Planners

Follow-up/Next Steps - Next Meeting Nov. 18, 2005

Adjourn Business Meeting



