## Potomac Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

August 19, 2005 9 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. Adams County Conservation District 670 Old Harrisburg Road Gettysburg, PA

## **AGENDA**

9:00	Welcome and Introductions	Joe Hoffman
9:05	Administrative Items	Joe Hoffman Bob Reichart DEP Staff Joe Hoffman
9:30	Summary of Regional Public Meeting/Hearings	
9:45	Regional Plan Component Outline and Work Assignments	
10:45	County Planning Departments in the Potomac Basin Bedford, Franklin, Adams, and  Questions and Issues Pertaining to the Regional Component Meeting between Adams/Franklin Counties and Maryland County Planners	
12:25	Follow-up/Next Steps - Next Meeting Nov. 18, 2005	
12:30	Adjourn Business Meeting	